
Blue  Diamond ®

davidscottco.com

Patient Positioning Solutions &
Operating Room Accessories 

 
SINCE 1972



Since 1972, David Scott Company has evolved into one of the medical 
industry’s leading manufacturers & distributors of operating room positioning 
products. Our patient positioning products are represented in all 50 United States 
and more than 75 countries internationally.

Our nearly 50 years of industry presence and buying power provides us the ability 
to supply medical positioning products that best suit our customers’ needs and 
budget. If our products look familiar, don’t be surprised as you have probably  
seen and used them. In fact, our products are private labeled and distributed by 
some of the medical industries largest O.R. table and positioning manufacturers.

In addition to our distribution efforts, we have developed and manufactured a 
complete line of positioning products aptly named Blue Diamond®. Our Blue 
Diamond® patient positioning product line consists of hundreds of products which 
include viscoelastic polymer gel positioners, Light Cloud™ reusable-disposable 
foam head positioners, 3 levels of pressure reducing O.R. table pads, Bean Bag 
positioners as well as a comprehensive line of O.R. accessories.

Unlike other manufacturers, David Scott Company provides you the ability to  
order products with no minimum purchase. Purchasing in quantities? Ask for a 
quantity discount as that will help aid in driving down our already low prices. We 
have worked with nurses and doctors from all around the world to produce one- 
of-a-kind custom products when the standard is simply not enough.

This catalog is a representation of some of the more popular products we 
manufacture and distribute. We have access to thousands of operating room 
products, so if you do not see what you are looking for please visit our website 
at www.davidscottco.com or call us toll-free at 800-804-0333 and put our 
knowledgeable staff to work for you.

phone  508.875.3333 • toll-free  800.804.0333 • fax  508.875.3375
website  www.davidscottco.com • email  sales@davidscottco.com



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 3

Featured Products

Featured Products

Gel Patient Positioners
See Pages 4-9

Peg Board Lateral Positioning System
See Page 17

Table Pads 
See Pages 12 & 13

O.R Side Rail Sockets
See Page 20

Stirrups for Lithotomy
See Pages 21-23

Spine Frames
See Page 25

Blue Diamond® Gel  
Bean Bag Positioners

See Pages 10 & 11

Hand Surgery Tables
See Page 16

Urology
See Page 21

Roller Boards
See Page 18

Step Stools
See Page 33

Light Cloud™  
Resposable Positioners

See Page 14



4	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

Blue Diamond® dry viscoelastic polymer gel pads and positioners are designed to simulate human 
adipose tissue composition. This will greatly reduce the risk of decubitus ulcers caused by sheer friction. 
Independent studies have proven the superiority of gel as compared to foam and other conventional 
positioning and pressure reducing products. Proudly made in the USA.

Gel Head Positioners

BD2150-T
Adult Head Donut (Tall)

7.75"OD x 4"ID x 3"H

BD2150
Adult Head Donut

8"OD x 3"ID x 1.75"H

BD2155
Neonatal Head Donut

3.25"OD x 1.5"ID x .75"H

BD2160
Medium/Pediatric  

Head Donut
5.5"OD x 2.25"ID x 1.25"H

BD2165
Neonatal Horseshoe  

Head Donut
3.25"OD x 1.25"ID x .75"H

BD2170
Adult Horseshoe  

Head Donut
8"OD x 3"ID x 1.75"H

BD2170-T
Adult Horseshoe  
Head Donut (Tall)

7.75"OD x 4"ID x 3"H

BD2175
Medium/Pediatric  

Horseshoe Head Donut
5.5"OD x 2.25"ID x 1.25"H

BD2180 / BD2185
Head Pillow w/Centering Dish

9"L x 10"W x 1"H (BD2180)
9"L x 10"W x 1.75"H (BD2185)

BD2190
Contoured Head Gel Pad

7"L x 7"W x 3.5"H (outer edge)

BD2191 / BD2192
Richards Headrest

9"L x 8"W x 3"H (BD2191)
9"L x 8"W x 4.5"H (BD2192)

BD2220
Prone Headrest  

w/Tube Channels
8"OD x 3"ID x 3.5"H

BD2225
Prone Gel Headrest  

w/Rigid Bottom
11"L x 9"W x 6"H

Blue  Diamond 
VISCOELASTIC POLYMER GEL PRODUCTS

®

THE CONCERN: 
Pressure insults and injury.

THE SOLUTION: 
Blue Diamond® Gel positioning aids

BLUE DIAMOND® GEL FACTS:

• 100% Latex-Free	 • Antibacterial	 • Will Not Leak, Ooze, or Evaporate 
• X-Ray Translucent	 • Plasticizer Free	 • Contains No Water 
• Radiolucent	 • Silicone Free	 • Provides Pressure Reducing Attributes 
• Antimicrobial	 • Reusable	 • Redistributes Weight 
• Repairable	 • Easily Cleaned	 • 2-Year Warranty

Blue Diamond® Gel Positioners



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 5

Gel Foot, Heel, Knee & Stirrup Protection
Having the proper padding, cradling, and support is essential for any procedure. Our product line consists 
of a variety of Blue Diamond® gel pads which include gel pole pads for traditional candy cane stirrups 
and gel boot pads for lift assisted stirrups. Utilizing foot cradles and heel lifts aids in patient comfort and 
circulation.

Blue  Diamond 
VISCOELASTIC POLYMER GEL PRODUCTS

®

BD2280 
Foot, Heel, and Sole Protector w/Velcro®

15"L x 6"W x .25"H

BD2290
Clamshell Heel Pad w/Velcro®

.5" Thick Clamshell 
Each

BD2295
Heel Elevators/Lifts 
6"L x 2"W x 1.75"H 

Pair

BD2310 / BD2310-5
Medium Knee Crutch Pad 

BD2310: 11"L x 17"W x .25"H
BD2310-5: 11"L x 17"W x .5"H

BD2320
Large Knee Crutch Pad 

20"L x 20"W x .5"H

BD2300
Small Knee Crutch Pad 

9"L x 11"W x 3/8"H 

BD2325 / BD2326
Gel Strirrup Boot Liners 

Bell Shaped 
BD2325: Universal Fit

BD2326: Fits Allen® Pal Pro
Pairs

BD2330 / BD2335
Candy Cane Gel Pads

BD2330: 24" Gel Sheath
BD2335: Gel Ankle Protectors

Pairs

BD4502P
Gel Heel Cups 

6"L x 3"W x 1.5"H
Pair

Blue Diamond® Gel Positioners

BD4502 
Gel Heel Cup  

6"L x 3"W x 1.5"H
Each



6	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

Gel Arm & Elbow Protection
Bony prominences need extra care. If an arm is tucked it becomes vulnerable to ulcerations. We offer a 
wide variety of product solutions specific to the arm and elbow that will reduce sheer, pressure, and the 
probability of pressure ulcers. We also offer gel for arm shields, armboards, and armboard pads.

Gel Contoured Positioners & Gel Sandbags
Commonly referred to as sandbags, ours are filled with Blue Diamond® Gel which offers pressure 
reduction compared to the harsh rigidity of an actual sandbag. These positioners are great for tucking  
and wedging.

BD2230
Small Armboard  

Wide Version
15"L x 6"W x .25"H

BD2235 / BD2235-58
Full Size Armboard Pad 

w/Rounded End
BD2235: 26"L x 6"W X .25"H

BD2235-58: 26"L x 6"W X 5/8"H

BD2240
Large Full Armboard Pad

24"L x 4.5"W x 3/8"H

BD2241
Lateral Armboard Pad

w/Velcro®

15"L x 6"W x .25"H

BD2245
Toboggan Arm Gel Pad  

w/Velcro®

11"L x 17"W x .25"H 
(Gel Pad Only)

BD2260 / BD2265
Full Size Elbow Nerve Protector  

w/Velcro®

BD2260: 11"L x 17"W x .25"H (Standard)
BD2265: 17"L x 24"W x .5"H (Bariatric)

BD2270
Oval Ulnar Nerve 

Protector w/Velcro®

13"L x 6"W x .5"H

BD2405
Small Gel Roll Cover  

w/Velcro®

17"L x 11"W x .5"H

BD2465
Trapezoid Gel 

Positioner
10"L x 7"W x 3.5"H

BD2470
Gel Chest Positioner 

Left Side
28"/23L" x 8"W x 2"H

BD2480
Gel Chest Positioner 

Right Side
28"/23L" x 8"W x 2"H

BD2485
Pair of Gel Chest Positioners

Left & Right Sides
Same as BD2470 & BD2480

BD4307
Small Contoured Armboard

15"L x 5.5"W x 2"H

Blue  Diamond 
VISCOELASTIC POLYMER GEL PRODUCTS

®Blue Diamond® Gel Positioners

BD2375 / BD2370 / BD2360
Gel Filled Sandbag

BD2375: 20"L x 4"W x 2"H (Large)
BD2370: 14"L x 4.5"W x 2.25"H (Med)
BD2360: 10"L x 4.5"W x 2"H (Small)

BD2371
Jumbo Gel Sandbag

13"L x 7"W x 3"H

BD2380
Sloped Thoracic  
Gel Positioner 

(From 2"H to 1.5"H)
16"L x 10"W

BD2400
Large Gel Roll Cover  

w/Velcro®

20"L x 20"W x .5"H

BD2372
XXL Gel Sandbag
15"L x 8"W x 3"H

BD4310
Large Contoured Armboard

20"L x 5.75"W x 2.25"H



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 7

Adult Gel Chest Rolls
Blue Diamond® roll positioners are designed to offer versatility. Our rolls are rounded on the end to allow 
for axillary usage. The thermoformed skin is very forgiving yet extremely durable. These rolls are perfect 
for wedging, elevating, distending, padding, and keeping the patient in proper position without fear of 
flattening the pad or rolling over it.

BD2410
Versatile Roll

12"L x 4"W x 3.75"H

BD2415
Versatile Roll  

14"L x 6"W x 3"H
(Dome Shaped)

BD2420
Versatile Roll

16"L x 4"W x 3.75"H

BD2430
Versatile Roll

20"L x 4"W x 3.75"H

BD2440
Versatile Roll

13"L x 7"W x 5.5"H

BD2450
Versatile Roll

16"L x 7"W x 5.5"H

BD2460
Versatile Roll

20"L x 7"W x 5.5"H

Pediatric/Infant Gel Chest Rolls
In addition to our adult gel chest rolls, we offer a complete line of pediatric/infant gel chest roll positioners. 
These rolls are perfect for wedging, elevating, distending, padding and keeping your pediatric patient in the 
proper position without fear of flattening the pad or rolling over it.

BD2525
Pediatric Versatile Roll

4"L x 3"W x 3"H

BD2530
Pediatric Versatile Roll

6"L x 3"W x 3"H

BD2540
Pediatric Versatile Roll

8"L x 3"W x 3"H

BD2550
Pediatric Versatile Roll

10"L x 3"W x 3"H

BD2560
Pediatric Versatile Roll

12"L x 3"W x 3"H

BD2490
Pediatric Versatile Roll

6"L x 2"W x 2"H

BD2495
Pediatric Versatile Roll

8"L x 2"W x 2"H

BD2510
Pediatric Versatile Roll

10"L x 2"W x 2"H

BD2520
Pediatric Versatile Roll

12"L x 2"W x 2"H

Blue  Diamond 
VISCOELASTIC POLYMER GEL PRODUCTS

®Blue Diamond® Gel Positioners



8	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

Gel Operating Table Pads
These Blue Diamond® gel pads are an excellent way to offer extended pressure management especially  
for cases lasting longer than one hour. Our Blue Diamond® gel table pads cover large surface areas  
and are used in a wide range of procedures. Can be used in conjunction with foam O.R. table pads on 
pages 12 & 13.

Blue  Diamond 
VISCOELASTIC POLYMER GEL PRODUCTS

®Blue Diamond® Gel Positioners

BD0100-24505
Extra Large & Wide Gel Pad

50"L x 24"W x .5"H
Each

BD2100
3/4 Table Pad

46"L x 20"W x .5"H

BD2110 / BD2110-25
Full Table Pad

BD2110: 72"L x 20"W x .5"H
BD2110-25: 72"L x 20"W x .25"H

BD2120
3/4 Table Pad w/GU Cutout

46"L x 20"W x .5"H

BD2130-1
Head Section of 3 Piece Set

10"L x 20"W x .5"H

BD2130-2
Body Section of 3 Piece Set

(w/GU Cutout)
40"L x 20"W x .5"H

BD2130-3
Foot Section of 3 Piece Set

(w/GU Cutout)
20"L x 20"W x .5"H 

BD2140 / BD2140-25
Square Hip/Foot Pad

BD2140: 20"L x 20"W x .5"H
BD2140-25: 20"L x 20"W x .25"H

BD2130
3 Piece Table Pad

(2 GU Cutouts)

BD2135
3 Piece Table Pad

(w/GU Cutout on Body Section)



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 9

Gel Specialty Pads
Blue Diamond® pads and positioners can be utilized for many different applications. There are numerous 
specialty frames, tables, and positioning devices that would benefit from our Blue Diamond® gel pads. If 
you need help determining the right product please contact us.

BD2250
Shoulder Brace Pads w/Velcro®

7"L x 5"W x .5"H Gel Area 
w/ 5" Wraps

Pair

BD2670
McGuire/IMP Post Caps

3"L x 3"W x .5" Thick
Pair

BD2700
Hip/Sacral Pad Set

1-BD2800 & 1-BD2810
Set

BD2800
McGuire™ / IMP® Base Pad

11"L x 17"W x 1/2"H
Each

BD2810
McGuire™ / IMP® Back Pad

9"L x 11"W x 1/2"H
Each

BD2570
Fracture Table Hip Pad

7"L x 5"W x .5"H

BD2580
Fracture Table Post Pad  

w/Velcro® Wraps
7"L x 5"W x .5"H

BD2610
Fracture Table Hip Pad  
Accepts up to 2.5" Post

10"L x 8"W x .5"H

BD2462
Orthopedic Hip Positioner Gel  

with Foam Core
16"L x 9"W x 3"H

BD0100-100705
Gel Pad

10"L x 7"W x .5"H

BD0100-103650
Gel Pad (Backboard Pad)

10"L x 36"W x .5"H

BD0100-172405
Gel Pad

17"L x 24"W x .5"H

Custom sizes available, call for prices
800-804-0333

Blue  Diamond 
VISCOELASTIC POLYMER GEL PRODUCTS

®Blue Diamond® Gel Positioners

BD2650 / BD2655
Kambin/Wilson Frame Pads w/Velcro®

BD2650: 29"L x 10"W x .5"H
BD2655: 29"L x 10"W x 1"H

Pair

BD2640
Wheelchair Seat Cushion

16"L x 18"W x 5/8"H



10	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

Traditional & Gel Bean Bag Positioners
The safest and most effective way to position patients in a variety of positions such as:

Lateral • Shoulder Support • Prone • Thyroid • Kidney  
Head Immobilization • Frog Leg • Full Length Body Support

We manufacturer the world’s only pressure reducing Gel Bean Bag positioners on the market (protected 
by US Patent # 6,226,820).

Positioning as simple as 1-2-3-4

1.  Place Bean Bag on table, smooth out the beads then place patient in position
2.  Mold Bean Bag around patient providing optimal access to surgical site
3.  Add suction line until desired firmness to hold the patient in place
4.  Simply click our valve, attach the safety clip then remove suction line  

Bean Bag Positioners

•  Replaceable Valve System

•  One-Click Retain/Release Valve 

•  Valve Safety Clip Included

•  Direct Connect to Wall Suction

•  Repairable if Punctured or Torn

•  Optimal Site Access

•  Repels Betadine Staining

•  Pressure Insult Prevention

•  100% Latex-Free

•  Silicone Free

•  Easy to Clean & Disinfect

•  Reusable

•  Made of Urethane Film (No PVC)

•  6 Sizes Available in Traditional & Gel

•  Made in the USA

•  2-Year Warranty

BD-BB2020
Traditional Bean Bag

White Valve Replaceable
20"L x 20"W

BD-BB1020
Traditional Bean Bag

White Valve Replaceable
20"L x 10"W

BD-BB2020-G
Gel Bean Bag

Integral Gel Layer 
White Valve Replaceable

20"L x 20"W

BD-BB1020-G
Gel Bean Bag

Integral Gel Layer 
White Valve Replaceable

20"L x 10"W

10"

20"

20" 20"



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 11

Bean Bag Options & Accessories

Bean Bag Positioners

BD-BB4646
Traditional Bariatric Bean Bag  

w/Shoulder Cutout
White Valve Replaceable

46"L x 46"W

BD-BB4036
Traditional Bean Bag 
w/Shoulder Cutout

White Valve Replaceable
36"L x 40"W

BD-BB3040
Traditional Bean Bag 
w/Shoulder Cutout

White Valve Replaceable
40"L x 30"W

BD-BB4646-G
Gel Bariatric Bean Bag  

w/Shoulder Cutout
Integral Gel Layer 

White Valve Replaceable
46"L x 46"W

BD-BB4036-G
Gel Bean Bag 

w/Shoulder Cutout
Integral Gel Layer 

White Valve Replaceable
36"L x 40"W

BD-BB3040-G
Gel Bean Bag 

w/Shoulder Cutout
Integral Gel Layer 

White Valve Replaceable
40"L x 30"W

BD-BB3076-G
Gel Full Length Bean Bag 

Integral Gel Layer 
White Valve Replaceable

76"L x 30"W

BD3500
Gel Overlay w/Cutout for 
Bean Bag (BD-BB3040)

40"L x 30"W x .25"H

BD2140-25
Gel Overlay for Bean  

Bag (BD-BB2020)
20"L x 20"W x .25"H

BD2110-25
Gel Overlay for Bean  

Bag (BD-BB3076)
72"L x 20"W x .25"H

BD-BB176226
White Valve Replacement Kit  

w/Safety Clip

BB-CRT
Bean Bag Crimp Tool

BB-HP3
Bean Bag Hand Pump

BD-BB-R
Bean Bag/Gel Bean Bag Repair Patch

3" x 6" (Cut-to-size needed)

40" 36"

76"

30" 40"

30"

46"

46"

BD-BB3076
Traditional Full Length  

Bean Bag
White Valve Replaceable

76"L x 30"W



12	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

OR Table 
Manufacturer/Table #

Thickness SheerCare UltraCare Combo

Berchtold B810, B710 2"
3"
4"

OP-810-SG
OP-810-SG-3
OP-810-SG-4

OP-810-UC
OP-810-UC-3
OP-810-UC-4

OP-810-C
OP-810-C-3
OP-810-C-4

Berchtold Operon 
D850, D750 (long foot)

2"
3"
4"

OP-850L-SG
OP-850L-SG-3
OP-850L-SG-4

OP-850L-UC
OP-850L-UC-3
OP-850L-UC-4

OP-850L-C
OP-850L-C-3
OP-850L-C-4

Berchtold Operon 
D850, D750 (short foot)

2"
3"
4"

OP-850S-SG
OP-850S-SG-3
OP-850S-SG-4

OP-850S-UC
OP-850S-UC-3
OP-850S-UC-4

OP-850S-C
OP-850S-C-3
OP-850S-C-4

Maquet 1130 2"
3"
4"

1130-SG
1130-SG-3
1130-SG-4

1130-UC
1130-UC-3
1130-UC-4

1130-C
1130-C-3
1130-C-4

Maquet 1130 split leg 2"
3"
4"

1130L-SG
1130L-SG-3
1130L-SG-4

1130L-UC
1130L-UC-3
1130L-UC-4

1130L-C
1130L-C-3
1130L-C-4

Maquet 1131.02 2"
3"
4"

1131.02-SG
1131.02-SG-3
1131.02-SG-4

1131.02-UC
1131.02-UC-3
1131.02-UC-4

1131.02-C
1131.02-C-3
1131.02-C-4

Maquet 1132 AlphaStar
(4 Piece Set)

2"
3"
4"

1132.04-SG
1132.04-SG-3
1132.04-SG-4

1132.04-UC
1132.04-UC-3
1132.04-UC-4

1132.04-C
1132.04-C-3
1132.04-C-4

Maquet 1132 AlphaStar
(5 Piece Set)

2"
3"
4"

1132-SG
1132-SG-3
1132-SG-4

1132-UC
1132-UC-3
1132-UC-4

1132-C
1132-C-3
1132-C-4

Maquet 1133 Alphamaxx
(long torso)

2"
3"
4"

1133L-SG
1133L-SG-3
1133L-SG-4

1133L-UC
1133L-UC-3
1133L-UC-4

1133L-C
1133L-C-3
1133L-C-4

Maquet 1133 Alphamaxx
(short torso)

2"
3"
4"

1133S-SG
1133S-SG-3
1133S-SG-4

1133S-UC
1133S-UC-3
1133S-UC-4

1133S-C
1133S-C-3
1133S-C-4

Gettinge/Shampaine
4900B / 4900E

2"
3"
4"

4900-SG
4900-SG-3
4900-SG-4

4900-UC
4900-UC-3
4900-UC-4

4900-C
4900-C-3
4900-C-4

Gettinge/Shampaine
5100B / 5100E

2"
3"
4"

5100-SG
5100-SG-3
5100-SG-4

5100-UC
5100-UC-3
5100-UC-4

5100-C
5100-C-3
5100-C-4

SheerCare Series (SG): High Density Foam covered by a durable yet soft Fusion III 4-Way stretch material. 
Similar to your original pad.

UltraCare Series (UC): Same as SheerCare Series with added top layer of ½" Visco Memory Foam beneath 
the Fusion III covering. Pressure Management Pad, great for longer duration cases.

Combo Series (C): Same as UltraCare Series with an additional layer of Blue Diamond® Gel beneath the 
covering. Pressure Management Pad, great for longer duration cases.

Foam O.R. Table Pads



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 13

OR Table 
Manufacturer/Table #

Thickness SheerCare UltraCare Combo

Skytron 5001/6001/6002
6500/6600/HD

2"
3"
4"

6500-SG
6500-SG-3
6500-SG-4

6500-UC
6500-UC-3
6500-UC-4

6500-C
6500-C-3
6500-C-4

Skytron 3100 (2-Piece Set) 2"
3"
4"

3100-SG
3100-SG-3
3100-SG-4

3100-UC
3100-UC-3
3100-UC-4

3100-C
3100-C-3
3100-C-4

Skytron 3500/3500B 2"
3"
4"

3500-SG
3500-SG-3
3500-SG-4

3500-UC
3500-UC-3
3500-UC-4

3500-C
3500-C-3
3500-C-4

Skytron 3501B/3502
3600B/3602

2"
3"
4"

3501B-SG
3501B-SG-3
3501B-SG-4

3501B-UC
3501B-UC-3
3501B-UC-4

3501B-C
3501B-C-3
3501B-C-4

Skytron 3600 2"
3"
4"

3600-SG
3600-SG-3
3600-SG-4

3600-UC
3600-UC-3
3600-UC-4

3600-C
3600-C-3
3600-C-4

Skytron 6300/6302 2"
3"
4"

6300-SG
6300-SG-3
6300-SG-4

6300-UC
6300-UC-3
6300-UC-4

6300-C
6300-C-3
6300-C-4

Skytron 6700/6701 2"
3"
4"

6700-SG
6700-SG-3
6700-SG-4

6700-UC
6700-UC-3
6700-UC-4

6700-C
6700-C-3
6700-C-4

Steris/Amsco 1080, 2080 2"
3"
4"

1300-SG
1300-SG-3
1300-SG-4

1300-UC
1300-UC-3
1300-UC-4

1300-C
1300-C-3
1300-C-4

Steris/Amsco 3080,3085 2"
3"
4"

1302-SG
1302-SG-3
1302-SG-4

1302-UC
1302-UC-3
1302-UC-4

1302-C
1302-C-3
1302-C-4

Steris C-Max 4085,5085 2"
3"
4"

CMAX-SG
CMAX-SG-3
CMAX-SG-4

CMAX-UC
CMAX-UC-3
CMAX-UC-4

CMAX-C
CMAX-C-3
CMAX-C-4

Steris 5085SRT 2"
3"
4"

5085SRT-SG
5085SRT-SG-3
5085SRT-SG-4

5085SRT-UC
5085SRT-UC-3
5085SRT-UC-4

5085SRT-C
5085SRT-C-3
5085SRT-C-4

Stryker Vertier 3" N/A 0788-200-003 N/A

SheerCare Series (SG) UltraCare Series (UC) Combo Series (C)

Foam O.R. Table Pads

All pads for all tables. Call 800-804-0333 to enquire about  
CT, MRI, Radiology, Stretcher, and Custom foam pads



14	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

Foam Reusable Armboard Pads
All of our foam reusable armboard pads are offered in the same pressure reducing series as our O.R. table 
pads. Our reusable flexible prone armboard pad is a great alternative to the disposable version. Armboard 
pads are available in standard, visco memory foam and gel (See top of pages 12 & 13 for a detailed 
descriptions of our SheerCare, UltraCare and Combo series offerings).

Light Cloud™ Resposable Head/Prone/Heel Positioners
Our Light Cloud™ reusable/disposable foam product line offers an excellent cost saving alternative while 
providing pressure management attributes. These products are truly unique and wonderful. The doughy soft 
viscoelastic memory foam is molded to shape and the thin flexible coating is puncture and tear resistant. 

1400-SG
SheerCare Series Armboard Pad

26"L x 6"W
Available in 2", 3", 4", 5", 6" Thickness

Each

1400-UC
UltraCare Series Armboard Pad

26"L x 6"W
Available in 2", 3", 4", 5", 6" Thickness

Each

BD2005
Gel/Foam Combo Series  

26"L x 6"W
Available in 2", 3", 4", 5", 6" Thickness

Each

1700-SG
Flexible Contoured 

Armboard Positioner
24"L x 6"W

Each

BD-RLP
Reusable Laminectomy Pad

6"L x 6"W x 5"H
Each

BD2010
Gel/Foam Combo Series 
Tri-Level Armboard Pad  

Contoured
26"L x 6"W

Each

LC150
Head Donuts

Overall Dimensions
9"W x 2.5"H

Center Ring 4"
Case of 3

LC250
Prone Positioner

Overall Dimensions
9"L x 9.5"W

Outer Wing Height is 6"H
Chin & Forehead Height is 3.5"H

Each

LC300
Prone Positioners

Case of 3

LC500
Heel Protectors
6"W x 3"L x 1.5"H

Pair

Resposable (Reusable/Disposable) doughy soft, skinned, molded memory foam. 
Light Cloud™ positioners can be easily cleaned and reused until the  

skin has become compromised.

Foam Reusable Armboard Pads/Light Cloud™ Positioners 



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 15

Armboards
All armboards are available with 2", 3", 4", 5", or 6" thick pads. (See top of pages 12 & 13 for descriptions 
of our SheerCare, UltraCare, or Combo Series foam configurations.)

Arm Shields
Available in Angled and Sled-Style, our arm shields come in standard sizes and can be custom designed  
to your specifications. Gel protective pads available for most arm shields.

BD0102
Gearless Multi-Axis Armboard

Adjustable Height
(Includes 2" Pad)
26"L x 6"W x 2"H

DSC-C-902925
C-Thru Transparent Arm Ladder

4 Adjustable Slots
Radiolucent

BDAS6
L-Shaped Arm Shield

10"W x 7"D x 6"H
Optional Gel Liner BD2300-AS6

(Pair)

BDAS17
Sled Style Arm Shield

17"W x 10"D x 6"H
(Pair)

BDAS14125
Sled Style Arm Shield

14"W x 12"D x 5"H
(Pair)

BDAS181165
Sled Style Arm Shield

18"W x 11"D x 6.5"H
(Pair)

BDAS221165
Sled Style Arm Shield

22"W x 11"D x 6.5"H
(Pair)

BDAS271165
Sled Style Arm Shield

27"W x 11"D x 6.5"H
(Pair)

BDAS8
L-Shaped Arm Shield

16"W x 7"D x 8"H
Optional Gel Liner BD2245

(Pair)

BDAS10
L-Shaped Arm Shield

17"W x 7"D x 10"H
Optional Gel Liner BD2245

(Pair)

DSC-ABMT
Multi-Task Lateral Armboard

(Includes 2" Pad)
20"L x 6"W x 2"H

DSC-7500-K
Kross Arm Support

Multi-Position Support
Cradle Measures 6'W x 20"L

DSC-10-380-US
Reison Armboard

Heavy Duty, Stainless Steel
Adjustable, Integral Clamp

(Pad Sold Separately)

DSC-7520-K
Kross Cloth Roll

Disposable Sleeves
10 Yard Roll

DSC-800-0296
Armboard Holder
Holds 2 Armboards

Wall Mounted

DSC-FISSO
Lateral Arm Positioner

3 Rotating Joints
Locks in Place, Smooth Rotation

(Includes Deluxe Pad)

BD2245
Toboggan Arm Gel Pad  

w/Velcro®

11"L x 17"W x .25"H 
(Gel Pad Only)

Arms Boards & Arm Shields

BDAB26
Ratcheting Phenolic Armboard

21-Positions
26"L x 6"W

BDAB-BARI
Bariatric Armboard

 Drop Latch Style
26"L x 10"W

BDAB-CF
Carbon Fiber Underpad 

Adjustable Positions
26"L x 6"W

BDAB-LO
Lollipop Underpad Mount 

(Pad Sold Separately)
41"L x 26"W x 14"H



16	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

Arm & Hand Surgery Tables
We offer both Phenolic and Carbon Fiber hand tables, some have integral clamps and others have a unique 
under table pad mount which require no clamps at all. Styles include rectangular, hourglass, ironing board, 
and several tables have the choice of adding an optional side rail. We offer a 2-year warranty against 
defects in materials and workmanship.

BD310 (Single Post)
BD311 (T-Post)

Rectangular Phenolic Table
OR Surface 18" x 32"

Includes Clamps & 2" Pad

BD310-MB (Mobile Base)
Free Standing Hand Table

OR Surface 18" x 32"
Height Adjust 30"– 42"

w/Casters & Includes 2" Pad
3 Mounting Options: 

Roll-up, Underpad, or Side Rail Mount

BD315 (Single Post)
BD316 (T-Post)

Rectangular Carbon  
Fiber Table

OR Surface 18" x 32"
Includes Clamps & 2" Pad

BD320 (Single Post)
BD321 (T-Post)

Hourglass Phenolic Table
OR Surface 15" x 32" x 24" (foot)

Includes Clamps & 2" Pad

BD320-MB (Mobile Base)
Free Standing Hourglass Hand Table

OR Surface 15" x 32"
Height Adjust 30" – 42"

w/Casters & Includes 2" Pad
Roll-up, Underpad, or Side Rail Mount

BD325 (Single Post)
BD326 (T-Post)

Hourglass Carbon Fiber Hand Table
OR Surface 15" x 32" x 24" (foot)

Includes Clamps & 2" Pad

BD330
Rectangle Phenolic 
Legless Hand Table
OR Surface 18" x 32"

Includes Clamps & 2" Pad

BD340 (Single Post)
BD341 (T-Post)
Rectangle Phenolic  
Under Pad Mount

OR Surface 18" x 32"
Includes Clamps & 2" Pad

DSC-CST-2007
Carter Hand Traction Table

Converts from Stable 
Traction to Legless

Height Adjustable 24" to 34"
Includes 1" Thick Pad & 

Storage Case

DSC-C-902155
DSC-C-902707

Transparent Under Mount  
C-Thru Table

DSC-C-902155: 45"L x 15"W
DSC-C-902707: 45"L x 11"W

Pad Sold Separately

BD301
T-Shaped Phenolic Table

OR Surface 12" x 30"
Includes Clamps & 2" Pad

Arm & Hand Surgery Tables



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 17

Peg Board & Accessories
Designed for lateral positioning, our peg board system provides surgeons a wide range of positioning 
options. We offer complete systems as well as individual components.

WSHP0101
Peg Board Only

48"L x 19"W x 1"H
Each

WSHP0102
6" Radiolucent Pegs

Set of 4

WSHP0102-M
6" Metal Pegs

Set of 4

WSHP0103
9" Radiolucent Pegs

Set of 4

WSHP0103-M
9" Metal Pegs

Set of 4

WSHP-PE
4" Peg Extender

Each

BD-RC
Peg Board Clamp

Blade Style
Each

BD2100
Gel Pad Overlay

46"L x 20"W x .5"H
Each

BD0100-24505
Extra Large & Wide Gel Pad

50"L x 24"W x .5"H
Each

WSHP0104-PR
Peg Board Safety Clamps

Attaches from peg board to side rail
Pair

WSHP0100
Peg Board System

System includes Peg Board,
4-Short & 4 Long Pegs,

2 Safety Clamps &
BD2100 Gel Pad (46"L x 20"W)

(Requires 2 BD-RC Side Rail Clamps)

WSHP0100-M
Peg Board System w/Metal Pegs

 System includes Peg Board,
4-Short & 4 Long Metal Pegs,

2 Safety Clamps
BD2100 Gel Pad (46"L x 20"W)

(Requires 2 BD-RC Side Rail Clamps)

WSHP0100-LP
Peg Board System w/Large Gel Pad

System includes Peg Board,
 4-Short & 4 Long Pegs,

2 Safety Clamps & 
BD0100-24505 Gel Pad (50"L x 24"W)
(Requires 2 BD-RC Side Rail Clamps)

BD0100-2580
Gel Wrap for 6" Pegs

Each

BD2300-8P
Gel Wrap for 9" Pegs

Each

BD2300-10P
Gel Wrap for 10" Pegs

Each

BD2310-5-12P
Gel Wrap for 12" Pegs

Each

Peg Board Positioners



18	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

DSC-RB4450
Surgi-Short Roller Board
40"L x 16"W Non-Foldable

2.75 lbs (1.3 kg)

Patient Roller Boards
There is no substitute. While many try to knockoff, we distribute the original Samarit  
roller board. No shortcuts in materials and workmanship, only the best for over 30 years.

Samarit SMART Roll Board Facts:
	 • Flame Retardant Surface	 • Latex-Free / Skin Friendly	 • Easy Patient Transfer
	 • Anti-Bacterial	 • Requires No Lifting	 • 3-Year Warranty

Transfer Boards

DSC-RBR
Roller Board Mounting 

Brackets Powder Coated
Includes 1 Top & 1 Bottom

4755XL
Standard Patient Shifter
33"L x 22"W x 5/8"Thick

DSC-WHPS
Universal Wall Hanger 

for Patient Shifters
(4755XL & 4777XL) 

Adjustable

4777-HANDLE
Handles for 4755 & 4777 Shifters

Pair

4777XL
Full Length Patient Shifter

72"L x 22"W x 3/16"Thick

Patient Roller/Transfer Boards 

DSC-RB4460
Surgi-Wide Roller Board
48"L x 20"W Non-Foldable

3.25 lbs (1.5 kg)

DSC-RB4500
MRI/CT Roller Board
70"L x 16"W Foldable

5.5 lbs (2.5 kg)

DSC-RB4100
Standard Smart Roller Board 

70"L x 20"W Foldable
6 lbs (2.7 kg)

DSC-RB4400
Surgi-Long Roller Board
48"L x 16"W Non-Foldable

3.25 lbs (1.5 kg)

DSC-RB4300
Mini Long Roller Board

40"L x 20"W Non-Foldable
3.25 lbs (1.5 kg)

DSC-RB2515 (Small) 
DSC-RB3014 (Medium)
DSC-RB6714 (Large)

Roller Boards w/Cover
DSC-RB2515: 25"L x 15"W
DSC-RB3014: 30"L x 14"W
DSC-RB6714: 67"L x 14"W

DSC-RB4350
Mini Short Roller Board

36"L x 20"W Non-Foldable
3 lbs. (1.4 kg)



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 19

SWQTR5X30GY
Disposable Velcro® Hook & Loop 

Self-Wrapping
5" x 30 Feet (1Roll)

See Website for Additional Sizes

BD800/BD800L/BD800XL
Conductive Patient Restraint

2 Airplane Buckles/All Rubber Mid Panel
BD800: 96" w/18" x 5" Mid Panel

BD800L: 120" w/18" x 5" Mid Panel
BD800XL: 132" w/18" x 5" Mid Panel

Custom Lengths Available

BD800-PAD/BD800L-PAD/BD800XL-PAD
Same as BD800 w/ Padded Memory Foam Mid Panel

BD800-PAD: 96"
BD800L-PAD: 120"

BD800XL-PAD: 132"

BD700/BD700L/BD700XL
Simple Rubber Strap

1 Airplane Buckle
BD700: 2" X 72"

BD700L: 2" x 120"
BD700XL: 2" x 132"

Custom Lengths Available

BD8000
Bariatric Double Restraint
Padded 30" x 12" Mid Panel

and w/2 80" Straps

BD800-NM
Non-Metal Version of BD800

96" w/ Velcro® Closures

DSC-DV12
DaVinci® Gel Restraining Bump

21"L x 2.5"H w/ Gel Bump
(Includes Integral Gel Pad)

BD805
Same as BD800

96" w/ Nylon Straps

DSC-NTS
Thigh Retractors

(Nissen Style)
Pair

BD805-NMP
Same as BD805

96" w/ No Mid Panel
2 Airplane Buckles

BD805L-NMP
Same as BD805

120" w/ No Mid Panel
2 Airplane Buckles

BD810
Hooks for Restraint Straps

Sold as Each

SWQTR5X30GY-10
Disposable Velcro® Hook & Loop 

Self-Wrapping 
5" x 30 Feet (Case of 10 Rolls)

See Website for Additional Sizes

BD2620/BD2620L/BD2620XL
Same as BD800 with Gel Pad
Gel Pad Attaches to Mid Panel

BD2620: 96"
BD2620L: 120"

BD2620XL: 132"
Custom Lengths Available

Patient Restraints
Our patient restraints are available in different lengths and styles. Our catalog represents the restraints that 
we have found to be most popular. We recommend the addition of a removable Blue Diamond® gel layer, 
which will reduce the risk of sheer and pressure points. Custom lengths and styles are available.

DSC-NTS-B
Bariatric Thigh Retractors

(Nissen Style)
Pair

Patient Restraints



20	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

BD-URC
Universal Rail Clamp

Accepts Both Round & Blade Posts
Attaches Anywhere Along Rail

DSC-VCS
Universal Clark Socket

Accepts Both Round & Blade Posts
Attaches Anywhere Along Rail

BD-CS
Stainless Steel Clark Socket

Accepts Up To 5/8" 
Round Post

BD-BC
Stainless Steel

Accepts Blade Post Only

BD-RC
Blade Style Rail Clamp
Accepts Blade Post Only 

BD-USRC 
Stainless Steel

Drops Anywhere on Rail
Accepts Round Post

DSC-800-0134
Schure Socket XL

Accepts Both Round & Blade Posts
Attaches Anywhere Along Rail

BD080
Foot Board Extender

Adjustable Width 18.75"-23.75"
Requires 2 BD-RC Clamps

DSC-TWE
Table Width Extender

4" Extender w/locking integral clamps
DSC-TWE-2 (Includes 2" pad)
DSC-TWE-3 (Includes 3" pad)
DSC-TWE-4 (Includes 4" pad)

DSC-TWE-XL
Bariatric Table Width Extender

8" Extender w/locking integral clamps
DSC-TWEXL-2 (Includes 2" pad)
DSC-TWEXL-3 (Includes 3" pad)
DSC-TWEXL-4 (Includes 4" pad)

DSC-800-0338
SpringLoc Clamp

Attaches Anywhere Along Rail  
Accepts Blade Posts

DSC-800-0271
CamLoc Clamp

Accepts Both Round & Blade Posts
Attaches Anywhere Along Rail

BD168-6
6" Add-A-Rail

For Tables w/o Side Rails

DSC-SRE
Side Rail Extender
Adds 8" Side Rail

O.R. Side Rails Sockets/Clamps

Foot Board & Table Width Extenders

Top View
Bottom View

Clamps, Side Rail Sockets, Foot Board & Table Width Extenders 



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 21

DSC-UC
Flexible Urocatch Frame

w/Integral Clamps

DSC-UC31
Sterile Urocatch Drapes

Case of 10

DSC-UC32A
Non-Sterile Urocatch Drapes

Case of 10

BD100
Lift-Assisted Stirrups

Travels 120°, from +90° to -30°
Abduction & Adduction Done at Handle

Includes Boot Liners & Side Rail Clamps
500 lb. Weight Capacity

Pair

DSC-800-0342-PL
Great White Platinum Stirrups
Range of Motion: -30° to +80°

Abduction +25° & Adduction -9°
Includes Premium Boot Liners

600 lb. Weight Capacity
Optional: Clamps Sold Separately

Pair

DSC-800-0342-PR (No FIn)
Great White Premium Stirrups
Range of Motion: -30° to +80°

Abduction +25° & Adduction -9°
Includes Premium Boot Liners

400 lb. Weight Capacity
Optional: Clamps Sold Separately

Pair

DSC-800-0342-R
Great White Robotic Stirrups

Range of Motion: 65° low to 45° High
Abduction +25° & Adduction -9°
Includes Premium Boot Liners

600 lb. Weight Capacity
Optional: Clamps Sold Separately

Pair

KTEK3100 (With Fin) / KTEK5100 (With Fin)
Lift-Assisted Stirrups

No Velcro® brand fasteners
Range of Motion: -55° to +85°
Abduction +25° & Adduction -9

KTEK3100: 350 lb. / KTEK5100: 500 lb.
Includes Boot Liners

Optional: Clamps Sold Separately
Pair

DSC-15LC-P
15 ltr Collection Container 

with Powder
Case of 10

Urology Frame & Drapes

Lift-Assisted Stirrups

Side View

Urology Frame, Drapes & Lift Assisted Stirrups



22	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

BD150
Bariatric Lithotomy Stirrups
Range of Motion: -33° to +84

Abduction +25° & Adduction -9°
Includes Premium Boot Liners

800 lb. Weight Capacity
Optional: Clamps Sold Separately

Pair

DSC-800-0342-PUP (160 lbs.)
DSC-800-0342-KIDS (250 lbs.)

Pediatric E-Z Lift Stirrups
Range of Motion: -35° to +84°

Abduction +25° & Abduction -9°
Includes Boot Liners

Pair

BD010
Infant/Pediatric Stirrups

Flexible for Infinite Positioning
 Includes Integral Clamps

Disposable Style Loop Straps (Sold Separately)
Pair

DSC-800-0364 (With Fin)
World’s First Interchangeable Boot System

Includes 3 Sets of Boots w/Pads (Premium, Platinum, & Bariatric)
Range of Motion: -40° to +75

Abduction +25° & Adduction -9°
1000 lb. Weight Capacity

Optional: Clamps Sold Separately
Pair

BD007
Basic Stirrup Leg Holder

Upgrade from Candy Canes
Requires 2 Clark Sockets (BD-CS)

Pair

BD-CC
Candy Cane Stirrups

Adjusts up to 40" off the Table
Includes Cotton Foot Straps

Requires 2 Clark Sockets (BD-CS)
Optional: Gel Pads Sheaths (BD2330)

Gel Ankle Straps (BD2335)
Pair

Bariatric Lift-Assisted Stirrups

Pediatric & Infant Stirrups

Basic Stirrups

BD010-S
Infant Stirrups Straps

For BD010 Stirrups
Case of 10

BD2330 / BD2335
Candy Cane Gel Pads

BD2330: Gel Sheath
BD2335: Gel Ankle Protectors

Both Items Sold as Pairs

Stirrups for Lithotomy



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 23

BD2325
Gel Stirrup Liner

Universal
Pair

BD-CC-ST
Candy Cane Nylon Straps

(Nylon Strap Only) 
Each

BD2326
Gel Stirrup Liner
Allen® Pal Stirrups

Pair

DSC-SC
Stirrup Cart

Stainless Steel
Holds 2 Pairs

BD2330
Gel Candy Cane Sheaths 

Candy Cane Stirrups
Pair

DSC-800-0075
Stirrup Cart Holder

DSC-800-0342’s & DSC-800-0364
See Pages 21 & 22

BD2335
Gel Ankle Straps

Candy Cane Ankle Straps    
Pair

BD010-S
Infant Stirrups Straps

For BD010 Stirrups
Case of 10

BD-CC-H
Candy Cane Hook

(Hook Only)
Each

DSC-800-0284
Stirrup Wall Rack

Each

Stirrup Accessories

BD-YFBP
Replacement Liners
(Reinforced at Seams) 

Yellofin™ Stirrups
Pair

BD100-L
Replacement Liners

BD100 Stirrups
Pair

BD150-L
Replacement Liners

BD150 Stirrups
Pair

 BB-UFBP-4962
Replacement Liners

 UltraFin® Stirrups
Pair

BD-AFHBP
Replacement Liners

Allen® Style Foot Huggers
Pair

Stirrup Accessories & Repairs

Stirrup Repairs
We offer repair services for all stirrups at a fraction of the cost you would pay from the 
original manufacturers. For a fixed price, we will thoroughly examine your stirrup fixing 
what is necessary to bring it back to full functionality.

Lift-Assisted Gas Cylinder • Handle Repairs • Boot Repairs  
Lockdown Repair/Replace • Pivot Joints • Clean/Adjust • Velcro®

Candy Cane Hook
Attaches Candy Cane 

to Foot Strap



24	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

DSC-800-0169
Lateral Shoulder Holder

Easy Control/Lockdown for  
Internal & External Rotation

Apply Tension w/Knob from 0-15 lbs.
(No Sandbags Needed)

DSC-4150-00
Stulberg Hip Positioner

Attaches Directly to OR Table
(See Website for More Details)

DSC-4050
Wixson Hip Positioner

Total Hip Positioner
(See Website for More Details)

DSC-UPB-DLX
3-Pc lateral Brace System

System Includes Clamps
Adjusts Vertically, Horizontally & 

Diagonally

WSHP0100
Peg Board System

System includes Peg Board,
4-Short & 4-Long Pegs

2 Safety Clamps & BD2100 Gel Pad

BD-SS
Shoulder Braces

Adjustable on Linear Plane
Integral Clamps

DSC-800-0280
XPS Surgical Shoulder Positioner

Similar in Functionality to Arthrex Trimano®

Smooth Effortless Positioning
(See Website for More Details)

DSC-800-0004
Powered Shoulder Beach Chair

Only Self-Powered Beach Chair on Market
Articulation Range 0-90° & adjusts in 8 seconds

Includes 5-piece Deluxe 2" Pad Set
500 lb. Weight Capacity

(See Website for More Details)

DSC-800-0142
E-Z Lift Shoulder Beach Chair

Powered Piston System for Easy Adjust
Articulation Range 0-90°

Includes 5-piece Deluxe 2" Pad Set
500 lb. Weight Capacity

(See Website for More Details)

Shoulder Positioners

Lateral Positioners

Hip Positioners

BD-BB3040-G
Gel Bean Bag 

w/shoulder cutout
Integral Gel layer 

40"L x 30"W
(See Pages 10 & 11)

Shoulder, Lateral & Hip Positioners

DSC-800-0100
Shoulder Supports

Adjusts Vertically
(Requires 2 Clark Sockets)

Back View

BD050-HCS
Head & Chin Straps

(Compatible w/Skytron®, OSI®,
Steris®, Berchtold® & Schuremed™)

Case of 10



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 25

WF-1000
Wilson Frame (Radiolucent)

Refurbished to Brand New Condition
Includes Foam Pads & Transport Case

300 lb. Weight Capacity
(See Website for More Details)

DSC-800-0074-SF
Spine Frame Dolly

Stainless Steel, Easy Transport 

DSC-CS-2608
Bow® & Wilson Frame Covers

Waterproof Foam Sleeves
Disposable, Case of 5

BD2650/BD2655
Kambin/Wilson Frame Gel Pads w/Velcro®

BD2650: 29"L x 10"W x .5"H
BD2655: 29"L x 10"W x 1"H

DSC-800-0235
Schure Spine Frame

Easily Attached to OR Table
Includes Foam Pads

500 lb. Weight Capacity
(See Website for More Details)

BDR001
Gel Repair Patch

6"L x 3"W
Cut To Size Needed

(For all gel pads pages 4-9)

BDR002
Gel Repair Patch

6"L x 24"W
Cut To Size Needed

(For all gel pads pages 4-9)

Spinal Frames

Repair Patches

Velcro®

Spinal Frames, Repair Patches, & Velcro®

VEL-KIT
Adhesive Backed Velcro®

12"L x 2"W Strips
Includes 2-Hook & 2-Loop

191195 / 191245
Adhesive Backed Velcro®

25 Yard Roll – 2" Width
191195: 25 Yards Loop
191245: 25 Yards Hook

SWQTR5X30GY
Disposable Velcro® Hook & Loop

Self-Wrapping
5" x 30 Feet (1Roll)

See Website for Additional Sizes

SWQTR5X30GY-10
Disposable Velcro® Hook & Loop

Self-Wrapping
5" x 30 Feet (Case of 10 Rolls)

See Website for Additional Sizes

BD-BB-R
Bean Bag/Gel Bean Bag Repair Patch

3"L x 6"W
Cut To Size Needed

(For all bean bags pages 10 & 11)



26	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

DSC-SSP
SunStim™ Pro 
Nerve Stimulator

See Website for Details

DSC-SSP-BANDS
Color bands for the DSC-SSP
See Website for Color Options 

10023
Microstim Nerve Stimulator

See Website for Details

7100
Microstim Nerve Plus Stimulator

See Website for Details

Anesthesia Screens

Nerve Stimulators

Anesthesia Products

Antifog Stick-On Thermometer

5010
Blue Diamond® Antifog Kits  

Adhesive Sponge and 6gm. Vial
20 Sterile Units

5030
Stick-On Thermometers

Package of 100

BD200
Malleable Anesthesia Screen

Integral Side Rail Clamps

BD205
Standard Rigid Anesthesia Screen

5/8" Round (Requires 1 BD-CS Clamp)

BD206
Adjustable Height Anesthesia Screen
5/8" Round (Requires 1 BD-CS Clamp)

BD202
Flexible Table Mount

Integral Clamps
Ideal For Imaging Tables w/No Side Rails

BD200-NC
Malleable Anesthesia Screen

5/8" Round Posts
No Clamps 

(Requires 2 BD-CS Clamps)

100262
Diagnostic Ball Probes

For Nerve Stimulators

100057
6' Alligator Leads

For Nerve Stimulators

100067
6' Alligator Leads w/Snap 

Connectors
For Nerve Stimulators



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 27

BD170
Knee Crutch Supports

(Requires 2 Clark Sockets BD-CS)
Pair

DSC-2760-00
Fromm Knee Triangles

(XS Shown is Sold Separately)
Set of 3

DSC-TKS-R
Total Knee Stabilizer

(Requires Clark Sockets BD-CS)
Each

DSC-TKS-PAD
Foam Replacement Pads

Case of 10

DSC-800-0141 (24" base)
DSC-800-0171 (30" base)

Total Knee Positioner 
Smooth Motion, Locks in Position

Autoclavable

DSC-2630
Robb Leg/Knee Positioner

Steam & Gas Sterilizable
Aluminum Footplate

Includes 3 Disposable Sterile Pads

DSC-112001
Hermanator Foam Knee Pad

Sterile/Case of 10
(Works with Alvarado, Robb Leg, 

DeMayo™ and DSC-800-0141/0171)

BB-WLH
Well Leg Holder
Foam/Reusable

Each

BB-EPP
Extremity Positioner

Foam/Reusable
Each

DSC-FROGGER
Vein Harvesting Positioner

Foam/Reusable
Each

DSC-800-0161
Universal Leg Prepper

(Requires 1 Clark Socket BD-CS)
Each

DSC-2620
Stulberg Leg/Knee Positioner

Aluminum Footplate
Includes 3 Disposable  

Sterile Pads

BD250
Arthroscopic Leg Holder

22 Adjustable Width Positions
Requires 1 Clark Socket  

(BD-CS)

Options for BD250:
BD250-P12 Foam Inserts (Case of 12)

BD250-SSP20 Rigid Foam Inserts (Case of 20)
BD2500 Gel Insert for Leg Holder (Each)

DSC-SLPS
Single Loop Leg Prepper

Includes Pad
(Requires 1 Clark Socket 

BD-CS)

DSC-SLPS-FOAM-PAD
Single Loop Prepper Pads
Wipe-Clean Molded Pads

Case of 12

DSC-610
Double Picket Fence Leg Holder 

Preps both legs at once
Adjustable Height up to 30"

Stainless Steel w/Rubber Coated Top
Requires 2 Blade Clamps (BD-BC)

DSC-611
Single Picket Fence Leg Holder

Preps both legs at once
Adjustable Height up to 30"

Stainless Steel w/Rubber Coated Top
Requires 1 Clark Socket (BD-CS)

Knee & Leg Positioners with Optional Accessories

Knee & Leg Positioners

BD2310/BD2310-5
Gel Knee Crutch Pads 

11" x 17"
Each

DSC-SP
Stress Post & Pad

(Requires 1 Clark Socket)



28	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

Bariatric Products
David Scott Company offers a wide variety of bariatric positioning aids. Included in this line are table 
width extenders, restraint straps, bean bag positioners, lift-assisted stirrups, replacement O.R. table pads, 
stretcher pads, and our line of Blue Diamond® gel positioning products.

BD150
Bariatric Lift Assisted Stirrup w/ Pads

Bariatric Lithotomy Stirrups
Range of Motion: -33° to +84

Abduction +25° & Adduction -9°
Includes Premium Boot Liners

800 lb. Weight Capacity
Optional: Clamps Sold Separately

(See Page 22)

BD8000
Bariatric Double Restraint
w/2 80" Reinforced Straps

Padded 30"L x 12"W Mid Panel
(See Page 19)

DSC-TWEXL-4
8" Table Width Extender w/ 2 Locking 

Integral Clamps
8"L x 20"W w/ Side Rail & Pad

(See Page 20)

Blue Diamond® Gel Products
Over 150 Styles
(See Pages 4-9)

DSC-800-0364 (With Fin)
World’s First Interchangeable Boot System

Includes 3 Sets of Boots w/Pads (Premium, 
Platinum, & Bariatric)

Range of Motion: -40° to +75
Abduction +25° & Adduction -9°

1000 lb. Weight Capacity
Optional: Clamps Sold Separately

(See Page 22)

DSC-NTS-B
Bariatric Thigh Retractors

(Nissen Style)
Pair

(See Page 19)

Bariatric Products

DSC-EJMS
Jumbo Stainless Steel Mayo

Foot Operated Hydraulic Foot Pedal
Height Adjustable 36"–53"

Tray Size 28"L x 20"W
Weight Capacity up to 150 lbs.

(See Page 30)

BD-BB4646-G
Gel Bariatric Bean Bag 

w/Shoulder Cutout
(Valve is Replaceable)

46"L x 46"W
(See Pages 10 & 11)

BDAB-BARI
Bariatric Armboard

 Drop Latch Style
26"L x 10"W

(See Page 15)



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 29

DSC-STSNMED1
Safe-T-Secure Trendelenburg

Case of 5 
See Website for Details

Disposable Products
The following is a listing of our most popular disposable products. 

DSC-UC31/DSC-UC32a
Urology Disposable Drapes

DSC-UC31: Sterile Drapes
DSC-UC32a: Non-Sterile Drapes

Case of 10

DSC-CS-2520
Prone One Disposable
Face Cushion w/Mirror

Can be used on all OR Tables
8 Units per Box

DSC-760/DSC-761
Sterile Alumi Hands Immobilizer

DSC-760 (L) 9.5" x 8.5" (8 per Case)
DSC-761 (XL) 13"x10.5" (8 per Case)

LC250/LC300
Light Cloud™ Resposable
Prone Reusable/Disposable

LC250: Each
LC300: Case of 3

BDF-2000/BDF-2000-P
Arm Elevation Pillow

BDF-2000 (Adult) 16"x13.5"x12"
BDF-2000-P (Pedi) 9"x7.75"x4.5"

Pair

DSC-VISI
VisiWrap Face Protection

360° Protection (Supine/Beach Chair)
Case of 10

DSC-112001
Hermanator Knee Pad

Works w/ Alvarado, Robb Leg
803/803S Universal Fit

Sterile / Case of 10

BD250-P12
Arthroscopic Leg Holder 

Foam Pad
Adjustable Closure

Case of 12

5030
Anesthesia Temp Dots

92°-106°F / 34°-41°C
Liquid Crystal Display

Package of 100

BD050-HCS
Head & Chin Straps

(Compatible w/Skytron®, OSI®,
Steris®, Berchtold® & Schuremed™)

Case of 10

LC500
Light Cloud™ Resposable 

Heel Protectors
Reusable/Disposable

Pair

LC150
Light Cloud™ Resposable 

Head Donut
Reusable/Disposable

Case of 3

DSC-CS-2512 (Adult)
DSC-CS-2514 (Child)

Prone Plus Foam Face Cushion
Compatible w/Proneview®

Case of 10

DSC-5348
OSI® Schlein® Shoulder 

Chair Disposable Pad Set
Case of 3

DSC-CS-2600
Comfort Covers

For Allen® Advance Table
6 Sets per Box

DSC-CS-2635/DSC-CS-2639
Comfort Plus/Comfort Ultra

Cushion Set
Allen® Compatible

5 Sets per Box

DSC-CS-2610
Jackson Table Covers

Padded Chest Piece
6 Sets per Case

DSC-CS-2535 (7")
DSC-CS-2550 (5")

Prone Face Block Pillows
5" (Case of 12)
7" (Case of 8)

SWQTR
Disposable Velcro® Hook & Loop 

Self-Wrapping
See Website for Additional Sizes

See website for additional disposable products

Disposable Products



30	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

8740SS
OR Table Mount Stainless Steel Mayo

Tray Size 13" x 19"
Height Adjustable to 26"

7087SS-HB
Single Solution Stand

8.5 Quart basin
(No Shelf)

7087SS
Single Solution Stand

8.5 Quart basin
(With Lower Shelf)

8087SS-HB
Double Solution Stand

2 -8.5 Quart basin
(No Shelf)

8087SS
Double Solution Stand

2 -8.5 Quart basin
(With Lower Shelf)

DSC-OSMS
Oversized Mayo Stand

Turn Crank
Height Adjustable 36"–56"

Tray Size 30"L x 26"W
Weight Capacity up to 100 lbs.

DSC-EJMS
Jumbo Stainless Steel Mayo

Foot Operated Hydraulic Foot Pedal
Height Adjustable 36"–53"

Tray Size 28"L x 20"W
Weight Capacity up to 150 lbs.

DSC-730SS/DSC-731SS
Knob Control Stainless Steel Mayo
Low Profile, Easy Height Adjustment

Height Adjustable 36”-62” 
DSC-730SS: Tray Size 12-5/8"L x 19"W

DSC-731SS: Tray Size 16.25"L x 21.25"W

8750SS/8751SS/8752SS
Double Post Stainless Steel Mayo

Foot Pedal Raises & Lowers Tray
Slow Descend for Safety 

Height Adjustable 36"–62" 
8750SS: Tray Size 13" x 19"
8751SS: Tray Size 16" x 21"
8752SS: Tray Size 20" x 25"

8867SS/8869SS/8871SS
Double Post Stainless Steel Mayo

Foot Pedal Raises & Lowers Tray
Height Adjustable 39.5"–64"
8867SS: Tray Size 13" x 19"
8869SS: Tray Size 16" x 21"
8871SS: Tray Size 20" x 25"

Solution Stands

Mayo Stands

Mayo & Solution Stands



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 31

Utility Tables

All of our durable stainless steel tables (Utility, Instrument, and Nested) are constructed of 16 gauge,  
304 Stainless Steel with smooth edges. 3" swivel casters are standard and locking casters are available 
upon request.

Stainless Steel Instrument Tables

Nested Instrument Tables

FULL SHELF
SST1620-S	 16"W x 20"L x 34"H
SST1630-S	 16"W x 30"L x 34"H
SST1833-S	 18"W x 33"L x 34"H
SST2036-S	 20"W x 36"L x 34"H
SST2048-S	 20"W x 48"L x 34"H
SST2436-S	 24"W x 36"L x 34"H
SST2448-S	 24"W x 48"L x 34"H
SST2460-S	 24"W x 60"L x 34"H
SST2472-S	 24"W x 72"L x 34"H

SST-N-6	 Set of 6 Nested Tables
SST142832-N	 14"W x 28"L x 32"H
SST163234-N	 16"W x 32"L x 34"H
SST183636-N	 18"W x 36"L x 36"H
SST204038-N	 20"W x 40"L x 38"H
SST224440-N	 22"W x 44"L x 40"H
SST244842-N	 24"W x 48"L x 42"H

H-BRACE
SST1620	 16"W x 20"L x 34"H
SST1630	 16"W x 30"L x 34"H
SST1833	 18"W x 33"L x 34"H
SST2036	 20"W x 36"L x 34"H
SST2048	 20"W x 48"L x 34"H
SST2436	 24"W x 36"L x 34"H
SST2448	 24"W x 48"L x 34"H
SST2460	 24"W x 60"L x 34"H
SST2472	 24"W x 72"L x 34"H

3” Swivel Casters Come 
Standard on All Tables

Locking Casters Available  
Upon Request

Utility, Instrument & Nested Tables

BD520
Stainless Utility Table

16"W x 20"D x 34"H
1 Drawer w/Shelf

BD521
Stainless Utility Table

16"W x 20"D x 34"H
2 Drawer w/Shelf

BD522
Stainless Utility Table

16"W x 20"D x 34"H
3 Drawer w/Shelf

BD523
Stainless Utility Table

16"W x 20"D x 34"H
4 Drawer w/Shelf



32	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

KB900 
Kick Bucket & Frame

12 Qt.

BL2230
Folding Adjustable 

Hamper
(Fits 18", 22" & 25" Bags)

1415SS-4
Stainless Steel IV 

5-Leg, 4-Hook
Adjustable 52"-94"

BLITZ-4-A
Irrigation IV Tower

4-Channels
Holds up to 8.5 ltr IV Bag

12.75"W x 12.75"D x 77.75"H

DSC015-4
Stainless Steel IV

5-Leg Powder Coated, 4-Hook
Adjustable 52"-94"

Colors: Black, Charcoal, Red, 
Blue, Yellow, & Green

DSC202-4
Chrome IV Pole
5-Leg, 4-Hook

Adjustable 52"-94"

1450-HC 
Irrigation Tower, Heavy Duty
Available in 4, 8, or 28 Hook

Easy Lift Hand Crank
6-Leg Spider Base

DSC020-SS-4  
DSC020-SS-6
Stainless Steel IV
6-Leg Spider Base
Adjustable 50"-92"

Colors: Black, Charcoal, Red,  
Blue, Yellow, & Green

DSC270-SS-4
Stainless Steel IV

5-Leg Spider Base, 4-Hook
Thumb knob, Adjustable 50"-92"
Colors: Black, Charcoal, Red,  

Blue, Yellow, & Green

DSC232
IV Pole Power Strip

6 Outlets
Integral Clamp, Direct Mount

Universal Mount

KB920
Kick Bucket & Frame 

8 Qt. 

CB1710
Square Hamper Stand w/Lid

(Supports 36-42 Gal Bags)
Foot Pedal Operated

BL2018/BL2025
Round Hamper

BL2018: 18" x 35"
BL2025: 25" x 35"

Kick Bucket & Hampers

IV Poles
IV Poles are available in a variety of configurations (stainless steel, chrome, weighted base, spider base, 
2-4-6-8 hook and 2" or 3" casters). Below shows the most popular, please visit davidscottco.com for many 
more options, configurations, and styles.

Other styles are available

Other styles are available

Kick Bucket, Hampers & IV Poles



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 33

Anti-Fatigue Comfort Mats
The ultimate anti-fatigue solution in operating rooms. Our comfort mats have non-slip properties, are 
available in a variety of colors and sizes and can be custom made to meet your specific needs. Beveled 
edges, antimicrobial, easy to clean, and impervious to all chemicals are just a few of the benefits our 
comfort mats provide.

ERGOMAT
EM-3020HE	 24"W x 36"L x 7/16"H	 Autoclavable
EM-3040HE	 36"W x 48"L x 7/16"H
EM-3060HE	 36"W x 60"L x 7/16"H

Ergomats are available in  
Red, Blue, Gray, & Green

ORTHOMAT
OM-203334	 20"W x 33"L x .75"H
OM-202434	 20"W x 24"L x .75"H
OM-186034	 18"W x 60"L x .75"H
OM-224834	 22"W x 48"L x .75"H
OM-227234	 22"W x 72"L x .75"H
OM-243634	 24"W x 36"L x .75"H
OM-244234	 24"W x 42"L x .75"H
OM-363634	 36"W x 36"L x .75"H
OM-364234	 36"W x 42"L x .75"H
OM-366034	 36"W x 60"L x .75"H
OM-404834	 40"W x 48"L x .75"H
OM-427234	 42"W x 72"L x .75"H
OM-2412034	 24"W x 120"L x .75"H

ANTI-FATIGUE COMFORT MATS ARE AVAILABLE IN CUSTOM SIZES
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE SIZES, COLOR OPTIONS & STYLES

Foot Stools & Anti-Fatigue Comfort Mats

DSC-36362
Stainless & Stackable 

Step Stool
17"L x 11"W x 5"H

Case of 2

DSC-36363
Gray Aluminum Stackable 

Step Stool (300lb)
17"L x 13"W x 4.625"H
Anti-microbial Coating

Case of 4

DSC-36361
Ergonomic & Stackable  

Step Stool
15"L x 11"W x 3"H

Case of 2

Foot Stools

2678SS
EZ Stacking Step Stool

Stainless Steel
12"L x 18"W x 5"H

Each

2678SS-D
Universal Dolly for Stacking Stools

13"L x 23"W x 39"H
Each

DSC-1170
Orange Step Stools
13"L x 17"W x 5.25"H

Includes 2 Tops & 2 Bottoms/Case



34	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

ST411
Chrome, 4-Leg

Adjustable Height 17"-27"
15" Seat, w/Foot Ring

ST1113
ST1113-WB (w/Back)
Chrome, 5-Leg Exam Stool

Swivel Adjustable Height 20"-27"
16" Seat, With or Without Back

ST205
ST206 (w/Back)

Chrome, 5-Leg, Pneumatic Foot
Adjustable Height 18"-24"

16" Seat, With or Without Back

ST1210
ST1212-WB (w/Back)
Chrome, 5-Leg, Pneumatic

Adjustable Height 22"-29"
w/Simple touch of the lever

16" Seat, With or Without Back
(ST1212-WB has 17" Foot Ring)

ST21435 (w/Arms)
SST21435B (w/o Arms)

5-Leg, Hand Operated Task Stool
Adjustable Height 18.5"-24.75"

18.5" Tear Drop Seat & Backrest

7714-PSS
Stainless Steel Stool

Adjustable Height 19"-31"
14" Padded Seat with Heel Rest

7745SS
Stainless Steel Stool

Adjustable Swivel Height 19"-31"
15" Seat

DSC-15511
DSC-15512 (w/Back)

5-Leg, Hydraulic Stool
Adjustable Height 22.5"-29.5"

15" Seat

ST21340B
5-Leg, Pneumatic

Adjustable Height 19"-24"
18.5" Tear Drop Seat & Backrest

Adjustable Stools

Adjustable Stools



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 35

Reusable Cart Covers
4001-184854-400D	 18"W x 48"L x 54"H
4001-184862-400D	 18"W x 48"L x 62"H
4001-184872-400D	 18"W x 48"L x 72"H
4001-244854-400D	 24"W x 48"L x 54"H
4001-244862-400D	 24"W x 48"L x 62"H
4001-244872-400D	 24"W x 48"L x 72"H
4001-246054-400D	 24"W x 60"L x 54"H
4001-246062-400D	 24"W x 60"L x 62"H
4001-246072-400D	 24"W x 60"L x 72"H

Plastic Sterilization Trays
6100	 Micro tray w/ base, lid, & mat	 6" x 10" x .75"
6120	 Double decker tray base, lid, insert, 2 mats	 6" x 10" x 1.5"
6510	 Scope tray base, lid, and 2 silicone holders 	 2.6" x 16" x 1.5"
6550	 Scope tray base, lid, and 2 silicone holders 	 6.5" x 18" x 1.5"
6560	 Scope tray deep base, lid, and 2 silicone holders 	 6.5" x 18" x 3"
1500	 Large tray w/ base, lid, & mat 	 10" x 15" x .75"
1520	 Double decker large tray base, lid, insert, 2 mats 	 10" x 15" x 1.5"
1522	 Large tray deep w/ base, lid, & mat 	 10" x 15" x 1.5"
4600	 Micro tray w/ base, lid, & mat 	 4" x 6.5" x .75"
4700	 Micro tray w/ base, lid, & mat 	 4" x 7.5" x .75"

*Other configurations, trays, & inserts available upon request

Reusable Nylon Cart Covers
All cart covers come with Velcro® closure and squared corners. 
The standard color is Royal Blue unless specified otherwise.

Plastic Sterilization Trays
• Made of Ultem (A high impact resin)	 • Sterilized by EO, Autoclave, Dry Heat, Cold Solutions 
• Trays are stackable	 • See through lids 
• Pin mats and posts available	 • Multiple sizes available

Cart Covers
See website for additional options such as clear routing pocket,  

handle holes and clear front flap.  
Available in multiple colors:  

Royal Blue, Navy, Red, White, Yellow, Kelly & Frost Green

Cart Covers & Sterilization Trays



36	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

Stretcher Pads
All of our stretcher pads are covered in a heavy duty black Naugahyde for an extremely durable, yet 
comfortable feeling. Each pad comes standard with Velcro® kits and rounded corners, unless the corners 
are specified mitered or squared. We recommend the option of adding a layer of our Blue Diamond® gel 
just beneath the surface of the pad to maximize patient comfort and reduce the risk of pressure sores.

1000
Universal Stretcher Pad
Top Cut Corners w/Velcro®

24" x 76" x 3"
Available in 3" and 3.25" w/Gel
Available in 4" and 4.25" w/Gel

 (See Website for Details)

2327M2
Glove 2-Box Holder

Powder Coated, Wall Mounted
Accessible Left, Right or Top

(Gloves Sold Separately)

1100
Standard Stretcher Pad

Rounded, Mitered or Square Corners
24"-26" x 74"-77"

Available in 3" and 3.25" w/Gel
Available in 4" and 4.25" w/Gel

 (See Website for Details)

2327M3
Glove 3-Box Holder

Powder Coated, Wall Mounted
Accessible Left, Right or Top

(Gloves Sold Separately)

1200
Extra Wide Stretcher Pad

Rounded, Mitered or Square Corners
27"- 31" x 77"+

Available in 3" and 3.25" w/Gel
Available in 4" and 4.25" w/Gel

 (See Website for Details)

2327M4
Glove 4-Box Holder

Powder Coated, Wall Mounted
Accessible Left, Right or Top

(Gloves Sold Separately)

Stretcher Pads, Bumper Pads & Glove Boxes

Seizure/Side Rail Bumper Pads
Available in 3 Sizes:

Item#3800-3807: 14" x 36" x 1.5"
Item#3800-3809: 14" x 48" x 1.5"
Item#3800-3811: 14" x 72" x 1.5"

Seizure/Side Rail Bumper Pads

Glove Box Holders



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 37

Warranty Information
We back our Blue Diamond® Gel product line which includes Gel Bean Bag positioners with a 2 year 
manufacturer’s defect warranty. All other O.R. positioning products shall be deemed free from any defects 
in material and workmanship for 1 year. What is not covered in our expressed warranty are product 
punctures, tears caused by misuse, neglect, and abuse.

For any additional warranty information please contact our customer service department at 800-804-0333 
or your local sales representative. 

Product Return Policies & Procedures
All returns will be handled through our Customer Service Department by calling 800-804-0333. If your 
product was received defective or was not as you ordered, please contact us immediately.

Returns will not be accepted without a pre-authorized Returns Goods Authorization Number (RGA#). 
Items must be returned in their original packaging and cannot have been used in an actual procedure.

To initiate a return for credit, the following criteria must be met:

1) Authorized RGA# must be provided to you by David Scott Company.

2) Product must be returned in new and reusable condition.

3) Product must be returned in its original packaging

4) Product must be returned to David Scott Company within 15 days of receipt of product.

***Custom products cannot be returned. This includes O.R. Foam Table Pads, Foam Armboard Pads, 
Light Cloud™ Positioners, Disposable Products, Cart Covers, and Anti-fatigue Comfort Mats.

All returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee.

Note: Refunds are for the value of the product being returned. Shipping will not be credited if the wrong 
product was ordered and the return shipping of said item is at your expense. Please allow up to 3 weeks 
for the credit to be processed.

***While we do our best to represent in this catalog product description and dimensions, David Scott 
Company cannot be held liable for mistakes in this catalog. Products may vary from image depictions. 
Please contact us to confirm all product information. 

Copyright Information
Copyright 2020, David Scott Company. Blue Diamond® and LightCoud™ are registered trademarks of 
David Scott Company. Allen® is a registered trademark of Allen Medical Systems, Velcro® is a registered 
trademark of Velcro Industries BV., OSI® and Schlein® are registered trademarks of Mizuho OSI, and 
DeMayo® is a registered trademark of IMP. All other trademarks are the property of their respective 
companies.

Product Policies



38	 toll-free: 800.804.0333  email: sales@davidscottco.com  website: davidscottco.com

A

Accessory Cart...................................23
Adjustable Foot Board........................20
Adjustable Stools................................34
Add-A-Side-Rail..................................20
Anesthesia Screens...........................26

Flexible, Adjustable, Malleable, 
Table Mount................................26

Anesthesia Temperature Dots............26
Anti-Fatigue Comfort Mats.................33
Anti-Fog Solution................................26
Armboards..............................................

Bariatric Armboard.........................15
Carbon Fiber Armboard.................15
C-Thru Transparent Armboard.......15
Gearless Armboard........................15
Kross Armboard.............................15
Lollipop Armboard..........................15
Lateral Armboard...........................15
Multi-Task Armboard......................15
Ratcheting Armboard.....................15

Armboard Pads......................................
Foam.............................................14
Gel.............................................6, 14
Reusable.......................................14
SheerCare, UltraCare & Combo....14

Arm & Hand Tables.............................16
Basic Carpa Table..........................16
Basic Hourglass Table...................16
Basic Rectangle Table...................16
Carbon Fiber Table........................16
C-Thru Transparent Table..............16
Mobile Base Table.........................16
Under Mount Table........................16

Arm Positioners............................15, 16
Arm Shields........................................15

Angled...........................................15
Sled Style......................................15

Arm Supports...............6, 14, 15, 16, 24
Arthroscopic Stress Post....................27
Arthroscopic Well Leg Holder.............27

B

Bariatric..............................................28
Armboard.................................15, 28
Bean Bag Positioners..............11, 28
Lift-Assisted Stirrups......................22
Mayo Stand.............................28, 30
Nissen Thigh Straps................19, 28
Restraint........................................19
Table Width Extender....................20

Beach Chairs......................................24
Bean Bag Positioners.............................

Gel & Traditional......................10, 11
Accessories...................................11

Blue Diamond® Gel Pads...................4-9
Armboard.........................................6
Arm & Elbow....................................6
Arm Shield/Toboggan......................6
Bean Bag.................................10, 11
Chest Rolls, Adult & Pediatric..........7
Contoured Positioners.....................6
Foot, Heel, Knee & Stirrup...............5
Head Positioners.............................4
O.R. Table Pads...............................8
Repair Patch..................................25
Specialty Pads.................................9

Boot Pads...............................................
Clamshell Boot Pads.....................23
Foot Hugger Boot Pads.................23
Gel Liner Boot Pads..................5, 23

Braces................................................24
Arthroscopic Stress Post...............27
Lateral Braces...............................24
Restraint Straps.............................19

Brachytherapy Drapes & Frame  
for Urocatch....................................21

C

Candy Cane.......................................22
Gel Ankle Protectors............5, 22, 23
Gel Sheaths.........................5, 22, 23
Hooks & Straps..............................23
Stirrups..........................................22

Carts...................................................23
Accessory................................23, 25
Stirrup............................................23

Cart Covers........................................35
C-Flex® & Accessories........................29
Clamp, Side Rail Sockets...................20

D

DaVinci Gel Bump..............................19
Deluxe Arthroscopic Leg Holder.........27
Disposables........................................29

Hand, Head, Heel....................14, 29
Knee, Leg......................................29
Spine.............................................29
Steep Trendelenberg.....................29
Temperature Dots, Anesthesia..26, 29
Velcro®...........................................25

E

Extender, Side Rail.............................20
Extremity Positioner...........................27

F

Flexible Anesthesia Screen................26
Foam Positioners...................................

Armboard Pads..............................14
Extremity Positioning Pad..............27
Frogger Pad...................................27
Light Cloud™ Resposable.............14
O.R. Table Pads.......................12, 13
Well-Leg Holder.............................27

Foot Board..........................................20
Foot Stools.........................................33
Fromm Knee Triangles.......................27

G

Gel Pads & Positioners.....................4-9
Armboard.........................................6
Arm & Elbow....................................6
Arm Shield/Toboggan......................6
Bean Bag.................................10, 11
Chest Rolls, Adult & Pediatric..........7
Contoured Positioners.....................6
Foot, Heel, Knee & Stirrup...............5
Head Positioners.............................4
O.R. Table Pads...............................8
Repair Patch..................................25
Specialty Pads.................................9

H

Hampers.............................................32
Folding, Round, Square.................32

Hand Positioner............................16, 29
Hand Pump, Bean Bag.......................11
Head Block Foam...............................29
Head Positioners....................................

Foam.................................14, 24, 29
Gel...................................................4

Hermanator Sterile Pads..............27, 29
Hip Positioners...................................24

Stulberg Positioner........................24
Wixson Hip Positioner...................24

I

Infant Stirrups.....................................22
Instrument Tables...............................31
Irrigation Tower...................................32
IV Poles..............................................32

Chrome..........................................32
Easy Lift Hand Crank.....................32
Irrigation.........................................32
Power Strip....................................32
Stainless Steel...............................32

J

Jackson Table Covers........................29

Product Listings



For pricing, additional products, information, and images, please visit davidscottco.com  	 39

K

Kick Bucket & Frame..........................32
Knee Positioners................................27

Knee Crutch & Accessories...........27
Knee Replacement System (TKR)..27
Knee Stabilizer, Total (TKS)...........27

Kross Armboard & Cloth.....................15

L

Large Patient, See Bariatric...............28
Lateral Brace System.........................24
Lateral Positioners..............................24

Bean Bags...............................10, 11
Lateral Brace System....................24
Peg Board......................................17
Stulberg Positioners................24, 27
Wixson Hip Positioner...................24

Leg Holders........................................27
Arthroscopic...................................27
DaVinci Bump................................19
Leg Prepper, Single Loop..............27
Nissen Straps................................19
Restraint Straps.............................19

Leg Prepper........................................27
Light Cloud™ Resposable  

Positioners......................................14
Head Donuts, Heel, Prone.............14

M

Mat, Comfort.......................................33
Mayo Stands......................................30
Multi-Task Armboard...........................15

N

Nerve Stimulators...............................26
Alligator Leads...............................26
Diagnostic Ball Probe....................26
Protective Covers..........................26

Neonatal Gel Positioners..................4, 7
Nested Tables.....................................31
Nissen Thigh Straps...........................19
Nissen Thigh Straps, Bariatric............19

O

Offset Accessory Rail.........................20
OR Table Pads/Surfaces..............12, 13

SheerCare, UltraCare, Combo..12, 13

P

Pads.......................................................
Armboard Pads..............................14
Clam Shell Boot Pads....................23
Frogger Pad...................................27

Gel Pad.........................................4-9
OR Table Pads.........................12, 13
Standard OR Table Pads.........12, 13
Stirrup Pads...............................5, 23
Table Pads...........................8, 12, 13

Patient Shifter Boards........................18
Patient Transfer Boards......................18
Pediatric.................................................

Gel Positioners............................4, 7
Stirrups..........................................22

Peg Boards & Accessories.................17
Picket Fence Leg Holders..................27
Plastic Sterilization Trays...................35
Prepper Device...................................27
Prone Positioners...................................

Arm Support..............................6, 15
Gel Table Pads................................8
Head Positioners.................4, 14, 29

R

Rail Clamp..........................................20
Repair Patches, Gel & Bean Bag.......25
Ratcheting Armboards........................15
Resposables, Light Cloud™...............14
Restraining Gel Bump........................19
Restraint Straps & Accessories..........19
Robb Leg/Knee Positioner.................27
Roller Boards & Accessories..............18

S

Samarit Roller Boards........................18
Security Straps...................................19
Seizure Pads......................................36
Shifter Boards.....................................18
Short Accessory Rail..........................20
Shoulder Positioners..........................24

Lateral Braces...............................24
Shoulder Brace Pads.......................9
Shoulder Beach Chair...................24
Shoulder Cutout Bean Bag......10, 11
Shoulder Chair & Accessories.......24
Shoulder Holder.............................24
Shoulder Supports.........................24

Side Rail Bumper Pads......................36
Side Rail Extender..............................20
Side Rail Sockets/Clamps..................20
Simple Clamp.....................................20
Single Loop Leg Prepper....................27
Sled-Style Arm Shields.......................15
Spine..................................................25

Disposables...................................29
Schure Spine Frame......................25
Wilson Frame.................................25

Stands....................................................
Hamper..........................................32
Mayo..............................................30
Solution..........................................30

Step Stools.........................................33
Sterilization Trays, Plastic..................35
Steep Trendelenberg Positioner.........29
Stirrups...................................................

Bariatric.........................................22
Basic..............................................22
Candy Cane...................................22
Cart Holder....................................23
Gel Boot Liner Pads..................5, 23
Lift-Assisted.............................21, 22
Pediatric.........................................22
Replacement Pads, Foam.............23

Stirrup Carts.......................................23
Stools, Adjustable...............................34
Straps.................................................19
Stretcher Pads....................................36
Stress Post, Arthroscopic...................27
Stulberg Positioners.....................24, 27
Suction, Bean Bag........................10, 11

T

Table.......................................................
Instrument, Nested, Utility.............31

Table Width Extenders.......................20
Temperature Dots, Anesthesia...........26
Thigh Straps, Nissen..........................19
Toboggan Arm Shields.......................15
Total Knee Stabilizer...........................27
Transfer Boards..................................18

U

Universal Accessory Clamp................20
Urology Urocatch Drapes &  

Frame..............................................21
Utility Tables.......................................31

V

Vacuum Pac Positioner................10, 11
Valve, Bean Bag Replaceable.......11
Vacuum Pac Hand Pump...............11

Velcro®..........................................19, 25

W

Well-Leg Holder, Arthroscopic............27
Well-Leg Holder, Foam.......................27
Wilson Frame, Radiolucent................25
Wixson Hip Positioner........................24

Product Listings



2 Master Drive • Franklin MA 02038
508.875.3333 • 800.804.0333 • Fax: 508.875.3375

Blue  Diamond 
VISCOELASTIC POLYMER GEL PRODUCTS

®


